OR TAMBO HOMESTEAD
BIZ/ORTH/5006-WD
BIZ/ORTH/
ALL SPECIFICATIONS TO BE CHECKED WITH
ARCHITECTS.
ALL DISCREPENCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE
ARCHITECT.
WORKING DRAWING
E a s t  L o n d o n C a p e  T o w nP o r t  E l i z a b e t h
Architects
Dwg. no.
Project no.
Rev. no. Date
Checked : Drawn : Scale :
B. Ilori L. Maliwa
Dwg title :
Building :
Project title :
Client :   ......................................................
Architect :   ..................................................
SACAP REG NO : 4849
No : Date : Description :
REVISIONS :
IDC House
15 Belgrave Road
Belgravia
East London
5201
Tel  :  043 743 0522
Fax :  043 743 0534
E-mail :  info@idcarch.co.za
E-mail :  idcarc@mweb.co.za
ELEVATION, KITCHEN LAYOUT, JOINERY
DETAIL 1, JOINERY DETAIL 2
11 February 2013
1:50, 1:15
Dwg purpose :
Client :
B. ILORI
A3
Paper size
NOTES :
Implimenting Agent:
75
0
45
0
75
0
Plastered and painted.
Refer to Finishing Schedule
JD 02JD 01 JD 01
90
0
45
0
75
0
75
0
1 2
00
Plastered and painted.
Refer to Finishing Schedule
JD 01JD 01
90
0
45
0
75
0
EQ
EQ
EQ
EQ
Plastered and painted.
Refer to Finishing Schedule
JD 02 JD 01 DRAWERS
A
C
B 03
B R
KITCHEN
EPOXY
AREA = 16.749 m2
ZONE = 003
STOREROOM
GRANO SCREED
AREA = 4.304 m2
F
300 600 2 000 1 200 150
30
0
60
0
3 1
90
60
0
15
0
600 1 500 740
80
51
5
51
5
51
5
51
5
51
5
51
5
530 500 500
530 500 500 500
DRAWERS
PATIO
15
0
16
33
6
16
35
2
30
16
6
50
60
4
50
38 38 442 32 35
38 489 38 35
16 515 16
90
0
600
70
0
15
Raiël natural anodised aluminium AlexT20 handle (Item No.: 18/ Code: RAH626) size
146 x 20 x 27mm high, fixed at 128mm centers with M4 x 22mm long steel machine
screws.
Novobord 16mm thick Novolam Cherry Royale Alpine Faced doors with 16mm H/W
edge & bottom. 19mm rounded H/W edges to the sides. Hung on Ferrari FGV or
other app. Salice hinges.
Novobord 16mm thick Novolam Cherry Royale Alpine rear lining and bottom face.
Max on Top® 32mm thick x 150mm high post formed colour Darkgrey Granite Gloss
(Code: 407 HG) or equally approved, with polished finish, fixed to SAP bearers @
approx. 500mm c/c's using dabs of 100% clear silicone adhesive at 200 to 300mm
centres along all supports with all joints mitred at 45° and filled with matching
polyester resin glue.
38x50mm Timber front rail.
38x50mm Timber
rear rail.
38x150mm SAP
bearers @ approx.
500mm ctrs.
Tiled splashback, as per Room Data Sheet.
Max on Top® 32mm thick post formed worktop colour Darkgrey Granite Gloss (Code:
407 HG) or equally approved, with Squareline profile on 1 long edge, consisting of a
high pressure laminate bonded to a particleboard substrate , fixed to support rails
using dabs of 100% clear silicone adhesive at 200 to 300mm centres along all
supports with all joints mitred at 45° and filled with matching polyester resin glue,
constructed in accordance with the drawings.
Silicone seal.
W
al
l
FFL
30
15
0
16
70
4
16
6
50
60
4
50
35 439 38 35
38 489 3835
16 515 16
600
15
90
0
70
0
Raiël natural anodised aluminium AlexT20 handle (Item No.: 18/ Code: RAH626) size
146 x 20 x 27mm high, fixed at 128mm centers with M4 x 22mm long steel machine
screws.
Novobord 16mm thick Novolam Cherry Royale Alpine Faced doors with 16mm H/W
edge & bottom. 19mm rounded H/W edges to the sides. Hung on Ferrari FGV or
other app. Salice hinges.
Novobord 16mm thick Novolam Cherry Royale Alpine rear lining and bottom face.
Max on Top® 32mm thick x 150mm high post formed colour Darkgrey Granite Gloss
(Code: 407 HG) or equally approved, with polished finish, fixed to SAP bearers @
approx. 500mm c/c's using dabs of 100% clear silicone adhesive at 200 to 300mm
centres along all supports with all joints mitred at 45° and filled with matching
polyester resin glue.
38x50mm Timber front rail.
SINK:
Franke Projectline Model PLN621 or similar approved, Grade 304 18/10 polished
stainless steel double end bowl inset sink (Code: 821048), overall size 1160 x 460mm
wide with two 340 x 370 x 152mm deep bowls, fitted onto cupboard (elsewhere
specified) including 38mm waste fitting and PVC traps (traps elsewhere specified).
Sink to include Cascade Swivel mixer (Code: 303355) with overarm swivel spout and
15mm flexible connections. With 5 year guarantee on body construction.
38x50mm Timber
rear rail.
38x150mm SAP
bearers @ approx.
500mm ctrs.
Tiled splashback, as per Room Data Sheet.
W
al
l
FFL
1 ELEVATION 1:50
2 ELEVATION 1:503 ELEVATION 1:500. KITCHEN LAYOUT 1:50
5 JOINERY DETAIL 1 1:15 6 JOINERY DETAIL 2 1:15